Northside Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page 1

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP |DROP OFF DRIVER NAME
1314 1 Francis St / Yates Dr 6:25 2:50 Mr. R. Oakes
2 |Oregon Trl / Oregon Ct 6:27 2:43
3  |American Blvd / Carroll St 6:28 2:45 Route Coordinator
4 |Dunmurry Pl /Dunmurry Pl 6:31 2:41 Craig Fowler
5 |Dunmurry Pl / Mauldon Ct 6:32 2:42 (478) 329-2218
6 |319 Wisconsin Ave 6:33 2:47
1314| ** |NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page 2

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF| DRIVER NAME
1304 1 721 Oakview Sq 6:24 2:57 Ms. M. McDonald
2 |Oakview Sq / Hickory St 6:25 2:56
3 |Bernard Dr / Hickory St 6:26 2:55 Route Coordinator
4 1112 Anne Dr 6:29 2:53 Craig Fowler
5 |Gordon St/ Dennis Dr 6:30 |AM ONLY| (478) 329-2218
6 |Briardale Ave / Holly St 6:31 2:52
7 |Willow Ave / Dennis Dr PM ONLY| 2:51
8 |118 Briardale Ave 6:33 2:50
9 |Woodlawn Dr / Briardale Ave 6:34 2:49
10  |Woodlawn Dr / Symes Dr 6:35 2:48
11 |Bruce St / Marilyn Dr 6:36 2:47
12 |Ravenwood Way / Greenbriar Way 6:37 2:46
13 |Briardale Ave / Ravenwood Way 6:38 2:45
14 |Briardale Ave / Cherry Ln 6:39 2:44
15 |Briardale Ave / Orchard Ln 6:40 2:43
16 |E. Imperial Cir / Kingsnoll Dr 6:41 2:42
17 |Kingsnoll Dr / Knightvue PI 6:44 2:41
18 6:45 ok
19 |1204 Elberta Rd PM ONLY| 2:39
1304| ** |Northside Middle 2:30 6:47

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page 3

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP |[DROP OFF DRIVER NAME
2321 1st AM RUN / 2ND PM RUN Mr. J. Robertson
1 519 Dunbar Rd 6:12 3:17
2 |Whitley Ct / Rebecca Ct 6:15 3:20
3 |517 Sullivan Rd (Creekside MHP) 6:19 3:19 Route Coordinator
4 507 Sullivan Rd PM ONLY| 3:18 Craig Fowler
5 |Jessica Dr / Whitley Dr 6:20 3:22 (478) 329-2218
6 |99 Schoonover Dr 6:20 3:23
7 |Waterfront Way / Krisken Ct 6:21 3:24
8 |Andrew Dr / Margaret Dr 6:22 3:15
9 116 Margaret Dr 6:24 3:13
10 |108 Margaret Dr 6:24 3:13
11 |613 Greenbriar Rd (Stonehendge Apts) 6:25 3:02
12 |705 Elberta Rd 6:30 3:.03
13 |Elberta Rd / Dixie Trail 6:32 3:05
14 |Kathleen Bynum Dr / Elberta Rd (Ferguson Park) 6:33 3:06
15 301 Dunbar Rd 6:37 3:.07
2321| ** |NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:57 6:45
2ND AM RUN / 1ST PM RUN
1 111 Hughes Dr 6:54 2:37
2 |Johnson Rd / Santangelo Ct 6:55 2:38
3 |206 Northlake Dr (Lake Vista Apts) 6:57 2:40
4 107 East Lake Dr 6:58 2:41
5 |Northspring Dr / Northfield Dr 6:58 2:41
6  |Northfield Dr / Northwind Ct 6:58 2:41
7 |Northfield Dr / Northfork Ct 6:58 2:41
8 |Northfield Dr / Northeast Dr 6:59 2:42
9  |Northlake Dr / Northsky Dr 6:59 2:42
10 |310 Northlake Dr 7:00 2:43
11 |Markwood Dr / Tracewood Dr 7:01 2:44
12 1209 Markwood Dr 7:01 2:44
13 |Lockwood Dr / Greenbriar Rd 7:02 2:45
14 108 Thorndale Dr 7:04 2:47
15 |Thorndale Dr / Hollydale Dr 7:05 2:48
16 |106 Briarwood Dr 7:07 2:50
17 |1005 Elberta Rd (Tanglewood Apts) 7:08 2:51
N
a **  INORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 7:14
WIN Academy Shuttle (AM/PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page 4

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF| DRIVER NAME
2007 1 Wright Dr / McArthur Blvd 6:27 2:45 Mr. K. Hahn
2 |Thomas Blvd / Tinker Blvd 6:29 2:46
3 [McArthur Blvd / Forest Park Dr 6:30 2:47 Route Coordinator
4 |McArthur Blvd / Miller Dr 6:31 2:48 Craig Fowler
5 |Diggs Blvd / Arnold Blvd 6:32 2:49 (478) 329-2218
6 |Diggs Blvd / Vinson Drive 6:33 2:50
7 |McArthur Blvd / Chamber Dr 6:34 2:51
8 |Martha St / Cherokee Dr 6:36 2:52
9 316 Cherokee Dr 6:37 2:53
10 |Cherokee Dr / Parkwood Dr 6:38 2:55
2007, ** | NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School Page 5
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF| DRIVER NAME
2016 1 735 N Houston Rd (Apt Enfrance) PM ONLY| 2:44 Ms. D. Peterson
2 |Green St/ Lisa Dr (Apt Entrance) 6:27 2:45
3 |James St/ Sarah Dr 6:28 2:47 Route Coordinator
4 |Louis St / Willow Ave 6:29 2:49 Craig Fowler
5 |Woodcrest Cir (N) / Woodcrest Cir (N) 6:30 2:51 (478) 329-2218
6 |Westcliff Cir / Westcliff Center (Mail Boxes) PM ONLY!| 2:51
7 12024 Watson Blvd 6:32 2:53
8 200 Olympia Dr 6:33 2:54
9 6:35 2:55
10 |207 Knodishall Dr 6:36 2:56
11 |Knodishall Dr / Maulk Cir 6:37 2:57
12 1403 Knodishall Dr 6:38 2:58
2016, ** |NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page 6

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2207 1 6:05 o Mr. G McDonald
2 6:10 *hd
3 |Wisconsin Ave / Hawaii Ave 6:32 2:39
4 |Wallace Dr / Sewell Cir 6:33 2:40 Route Coordinator
5 |Parkway Dr / Camellia Cir (W) 6:34 2:41 Craig Fowler
6 223 Suzanne Dr 6:35 2:42 (478) 329-2218
7 |Suzanne Dr / Sunstede Rd 6:35 2:42
8 |lverness Ave / Sunstede Rd 6:36 2:43
9 |lverness Ave / Galan Way 6:36 2:44
10 |Galan Way / Wendan Way 6:37 2:45
11 |Galan Way / Suzanne Dr 6:37 2:46
12 710 Green St 6:38 2:48
2207 | ** |NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page 7

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF| DRIVER NAME
2210 1 5:45 ek Mr. M. Bullington
2 |Carl Vinson Pkwy (Hampton Apts) 6:07 2:53
3 |404 Heritage Dr PM ONLY| 2:55 Route Coordinator
4 100 Patton Dr PM ONLY| 2:56 Craig Fowler
5 |Cheyenne Dr / Aspen Ct 6:09 2:57 (478) 329-2218
6 |106 Echeconne Ridge Rd 6:12 2:57
7 |Echeconne Lane / Augustus Dr PM ONLY| 2:58
8 |206 Echeconne Lane 6:14 2:59
9 |Vandorn Ct / Heritage Dr 6:15 3:01
10 [Woodcarver Trl / Wimbleton Cir PM ONLY| 2:51
1171|113 Sun Valley Dr 6:21 |AM ONLY
12 |211 Sun Valley Dr 6:22 2:50
13 |77 Tiffany Ln 6:23 2:49
14 120 Meriwood Dr 6:25 2:44
15 |203 Gawin Dr 6:26 2:43
16 |Meadowridge Dr / Tanglewood Ct 6:29 |AM ONLY
17  |Meadowridge Dr / Oakridge Dr PM ONLY| 2:40
18 |[115 Greenwood Dr 6:30 2:38
19 103 Greenwood Dr 6:31 2:38
20 |Oak Ridge Dr / Meadow Dr (N) PM ONLY| 2:37
2210, ** | NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes

Page 8

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM
BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2211 1 Nix Way / Delaware Ave 6:35 2:42 Mr. J. Hayes
2 |American Blvd / Delaware Ave 6:36 2:43
3 |Carolina Ave / Arizona Ave 6:37 2:41 Route Coordinator
4 Northside Dr / Garden Dr (entrance to StoneGate Apts) 6:38 2:40 erig Fowler
(478) 329-2218
2211 **  INORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Employee Student Shuttle NMS to NHS (pm only)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page 9

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF| DRIVER NAME
2233 1 173 Carter Cir 6:15 2:58 Mr. J. Montana
2 129 Carter Cir 6:16 2:59
3 |121 Carter Cir 6:17 3:00 Route Coordinator
4 |Watson Blvd / Napier Ave 6:19 3:02 Craig Fowler
5 |Wray St / Heather St 6:22 3:05 (478) 329-2218
6 109 Juniper Rd 6:23 3:06
7 |Juniper Rd / Hawthorne Rd 6:24 3:07
8 |Green St/ Pinecrest Rd 6:25 3:08
9 |Pinecrest Rd / Heather St 6:26 3:09
10 |Pinecrest Rd / Mason Dr 6:27 3:10
11 |Mason Dr/ Ola Dr 6:28 3:11
12 |Elberta Rd / Eastside Dr 6:29 3:12
13 |Gilchrist Dr / Country PI 6:30 3:13
14 |Gilchrist Dr / Taylor St 6:31 3:14
15 |202 Gilchrist Dr 6:32 3:15
16 204 Alexander Dr 6:33 3:16
17 |Taylor St / Stanford St 6:36 3:19
18 |Taylor St / Debbie Dr 6:37 3:20
19 |Green St / Gilchrist Dr 6:38 3:21
20 |Green St/ Laurel Oak Ln 6:39 3:22
21 |Green St/ Ridgeland Dr 6:40 3:23
2233| ** | NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45 ‘ |

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School Page 10
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM
BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP |DROPOFF| DRIVER NAME
2305 1 Durango Dr / Valencia Cir 6:11 3:02 Ms. J. Chamberlain
2 |Valencia Cir / Monteigo Dr 6:12 3:03
3 |Carl Vinson Pkwy / Eldorado Ave 6:13 2:40 Route Coordinator
4 114 Brantwood Ave 6:13 2:40
5 |108 Willow Glen PM ONLY| 2:41 Craig Fowler
6  |Willow Glen / Woodhaven Rd 6:14 2:42 (478) 329-2218
7 |Woodhaven Rd / Dogwood Glen PM ONLY| 2:43
8 102 Dogwood Glen 6:15 2:44
9 |Dogwood Glen / Hickory Glen 6:17 2:46
10 |Hickory Glen / Maple Glen 6:18 2:47
11 |Scarborough Rd / Prairie Bivd 6:20 2:48
12 |Prairie Blvd (W) / Tumbleweed Cir (W) 6:20 2:48
13 |Tumbleweed Cir / Lazy H Ln 6:21 2:49
14 1031 Carl Vinson Pkwy 6:22 2:50
15 [107 Scarborough Rd PM ONLY| 2:51
16 |122 Scarborough Rd 6:24 2:52
17 |Fieldstone Rd / Scarborough Rd (S) 6:25 2:53
18 |Fieldstone Rd / Scarborough Rd (N) 6:26 2:54
19 |Fieldstone Rd / Fairfield Ct 6:26 2:55
20 |504 Fieldstone Rd 6:27 2:56
21 |410 Fieldstone Rd 6:28 2:57
22 |Barnsdale Dr / Lazy H Ln 6:29 2:58
2305 NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45
EMPLOYEE STUDENT SHUTTLE NMS TO PWE (PM ONLY)
(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School Page 11
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM
BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF| DRIVER NAME
2307 1 913 Green St PM ONLY| 2:44 Ms. S. Harris
2 |Green St/ Pearce Dr 6:30 2:45
3 |109 Dewey St 6:31 2:46 Route Coordinator
4 |Donald Dr / Williams Terr 6:32 2:47 Craig Fowler
5 |Edna Pl / Alabama Ave 6:33 2:49 (478) 329-2218
6 1424 Alabama Ave 6:34 2:50
7 |442 Alabama Ave 6:35 2:51
8 |Alabama Ave / Virginia Dr 6:36 2:52
9 |Oklahoma Ave / Dakota PI 6:37 2:53
10 |Oklaohoma Ave / Oklahoma Ct 6:38 2:54
117|207 Utah Ave 6:39 2:55
12 |Utah Ave / Virginia Dr 6:40 2:56
2307| ** |NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45
WRH HCCA AM 9:30/9:50/11:20 (F)
NHS HCCA 9:30/9:50/11:20 (T & TH)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School Page 12
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM
BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP |DROP OFF DRIVER NAME
2315 1 North Ave / Ward St 6:34 2:57 Mr. A. Scott
2 |North Ave / Cox Dr 6:35 2:56
3 |North Ave / Frances St 6:36 2:55 Route Coordinator
4 |Crawford St / Ward St 6:37 2:54 Craig Fowler
5 |Frances St / Ward St 6:38 2:53 (478) 329-2218
6 |Madrid St / National Ave 6:39 2:52
7 |Madrid St / Magnolia Ave 6:40 2:51
8 |ElImwood Ave / Hines Dr 6:41 2:50
9 |Johns Rd / National Ave 6:42 2:49
2315| ** | NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:50

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed 11/4/2022 2:29 PM

Page 13

BUS | STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME
2319 1 6:00 *kx Ms. M Henley
2 |116 Evergreen St 6:23 2:44
3 |143 Evergreen St 6:24 2:45 Route Coordinator
4  |Evergreen St/ Ignico Dr 6:24 2:46 Craig Fowler
5 |Evergreen St / North Ave 6:25 2:53 (478) 329-2218
6 |Carroll Dr / Wallace Dr 6:26 2:52
7 1703 Camellia Cir 6:27 2:51
8 |Camellia Cir / Angela Ave (E) 6:28 2:50
9 |Camellia Cir / Angela Ave (W) 6:29 2:49
10 |Parkway Dr / Camellia Cir (E) 6:30 2:48
11 |103 Sunstede Rd 6:31 2:42
12 |414 Green Street (Home beside power plant) 6:32 2:55
13 |315 N Pleasant Hill Rd 6:33 2:57
14 |Mimosa Dr / Pearce Dr 6:34 2:58
15 |104 Donald Dr 6:35 2:59
16 120 Donald Dr 6:36 3:00
2319| ** | NORTHSIDE MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



